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2 22-1=4-1=3 3 21=2 2 2-1=1 1 6 2 2 8 2/2=1 6x1=6 6

3 7 7 4 4 3 3 4 3 3 7 2 28 8

4 15 5 8 8 7 7 0 4 4 4 4 120 0

5 31 1 16 6 15 5 2 5 5 7 8 496 6

6 63 3 32 2 31 1 6 6 6 2 16 2016 6

7 127 7 64 4 63 3 4 7 7 1 32 8128 8

8 255 5 128 8 127 7 0 8 8 8 64 32640 0

9 511 1 256 6 255 5 2 9 9 1 128 130816 6

10 1023 3 512 2 511 1 6 10 0 6 256 523776 6

11 2047 7 1024 4 1023 3 4 11 1 5 512 2096128 8

12 4095 5 2048 8 2047 7 0 12 2 2 1024 8386560 0

13 8191 1 4096 6 4095 5 2 13 3 5 2048 33550336 6

14 16383 3 8192 2 8191 1 6 14 4 6 4096 134209536 6

15 32767 7 16384 4 16383 3 4 15 5 4 8192 536854528 8

16 65535 5 32768 8 32767 7 0 16 6 0 16384 2147450880 0

17 131071 1 65536 6 65535 5 2 17 7 2 32768 8589869056 6

18 262143 3 131072 2 131071 1 6 18 8 6 65536 34359607296 6

19 524287 7 262144 4 262143 3 4 19 9 4 131072 137438691328 8

20 1048575 5 524288 8 524287 7 0 20 0 0 262144 549755289600 0

21 2097151 1 1048576 6 1048575 5 2 21 1 2 524288 2199022206976 6

22 4194303 3 2097152 2 2097151 1 6 22 2 8 1048576 8796090925056 6

23 8388607 7 4194304 4 4194303 3 4 23 3 4 2097152 35184367894528 8

24 16777215 5 8388608 8 8388607 7 0 24 4 0 4194304 140737479966720 0

25 33554431 1 16777216 6 16777215 5 2 25 5 2 8388608 562949936644096 6

26 67108863 3 33554432 2 33554431 1 6 26 6 6 16777216 2251799780130816 6

27 134217727 7 67108864 4 67108863 3 4 27 7 4 33554432 9007199187632128 8

28 268435455 5 134217728 8 134217727 7 0 28 8 0 67108864 36028796884746240 0

29 536870911 1 268435456 6 268435455 5 2 29 9 2 134217728 144115187807420416 6

30 1073741823 3 536870912 2 536870911 1 6 30 0 6 268435456 576460751766552576 6

31 2147483647 7 1073741824 4 1073741823 3 4 31 1 4 536870912 2305843008139952128 8

32 4294967295 5 2147483648 8 2147483647 7 0 32 2 0 1073741824 9223372034707292160 0

33 8589934591 1 4294967296 6 4294967295 5 2 33 3 2 2147483648 3689348814312413593
6 6

34 17179869183 3 8589934592 2 8589934591 1 6 34 4 6 4294967296 1475739525810864783
36 6

35 34359738367 7 17179869184 4 17179869183 3 4 35 5 14 8589934592 5902958103415257825
28 8

36 68719476735 5 34359738368 8 34359738367 7 0 36 6 10 17179869184 2361183241400462868
480 0

37 137438953471 1 68719476736 6 68719476735 5 2 37 7 2 34359738368 9444732965670570950
656 6

38 274877906943 3 137438953472 2 137438953471 1 6 38 8 6 68719476736 3777893186281972275
6096 6

39 549755813887 7 274877906944 4 274877906943 3 4 39 9 14 137438953472 1511157274515537689
31328 8

40 1099511627775 5 549755813888 8 549755813887 7 0 40 0 10 274877906944 0

41 2199023255551 1 1099511627776 6 1099511627775 5 2 41 1 2 549755813888 6

42 4398046511103 3 2199023255552 2 2199023255551 1 6 42 2 6 1099511627776 6

43 8796093022207 7 4398046511104 4 4398046511103 3 4 43 3 14 2199023255552 8

44 17592186044415 5 8796093022208 8 8796093022207 7 0 44 4 10 4398046511104 0

45 35184372088831 1 17592186044416 6 17592186044415 5 2 45 5 2 8796093022208 6

46 70368744177663 3 35184372088832 2 35184372088831 1 6 46 6 6 17592186044416 6

47 140737488355327 7 70368744177664 4 70368744177663 3 4 47 7 14 35184372088832 8

48 281474976710655 5 140737488355328 8 140737488355327 7 0 48 8 10 70368744177664 0

49 562949953421311 1 281474976710656 6 281474976710655 5 2 49 9 2 140737488355328 6

50 1125899906842623 3 562949953421312 2 562949953421311 1 6 50 0 6 281474976710656 63382530011411413779
8398181376 6
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